—_

© © N o A W N

—_
—_ O

12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.

Position Other Positions Held
Superintendent

Chief Business Official

Assistant Superintendent

Assistant Superintendent

Chief Technology Officer

Director, Categorical Programs

Director, Inst/Curriculum Services

Director Of Facilities & Ops

Assistant Superintendent

Superintendent

Child Welfare & Attend
Coordinator

Director, Youth Development
Head Teacher

Head Teacher
Instructional/Curriculum Services
Head Teacher

Head Teacher

Head Teacher

Head Teacher

Head Teacher

Fiscal Services Specialist

Head Teacher

Principal, Incl Head Teacher
Head Teacher

Director, Inst/Curriculum Services
Learning Director

Learning Director

Associate Administrator, Assistant
Learning Director

Teacher, Grade 2

K-12 Education Entity

Hanford Elementary
Hanford Elementary
Hanford Elementary
Hanford Elementary
Hanford Elementary
Hanford Elementary
Hanford Elementary
Hanford Elementary
Hanford Elementary
Hanford Elementary

Hanford Elementary

Hanford Elementary
Hanford Elementary
Hanford Elementary
Hanford Elementary
Hanford Elementary
Hanford Elementary
Hanford Elementary
Hanford Elementary
Hanford Elementary
Hanford Elementary
Hanford Elementary
Hanford Elementary
Hanford Elementary
Hanford Elementary
Hanford Elementary
Hanford Elementary
Hanford Elementary
Hanford Elementary

Hanford Elementary

Department
Superintendent
Fiscal Svc/Facil
Guidance & Health
Human Resources
Hesd Net

Program Evaluation

Curriculum, Instruction & P.D.

Fiscal Svc/Facil

Curriculum, Instruction & P.D.

Superintendent
Child Welfare & Attendance

Comm Day School
Lincoln

Wilson Junior High

Curriculum, Instruction & P.D.

Jefferson
Washington
Richmond
Kennedy Jr. High
Simas

Fiscal Svc/Facil
Roosevelt
Hamilton School
Monroe

Teacher Resource Center
Richmond

Wilson Junior High
Kennedy Jr. High
Hamilton School

Hamilton School

Total Wages

$159,477
$141,022
$139,520
$132,946
$132,497
$131,186
$129,418
$129,386
$128,464
$126,814
$124,014

$121,304
$121,019
$120,998
$120,540
$119,811
$118,182
$117,871
$116,958
$116,807
$116,623
$115,813
$114,418
$114,147
$113,347
$110,511
$109,839
$108,526
$107,280
$106,548



31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.

Head Teacher

Learning Director

Psychologist

Associate Administrator, Assistant
Learning Director

Learning Director

Other Professional Nontea Assign
Teacher, Grade 2

Teacher, Grade 2

Learning Director

Other Professional Nontea Assign
Other Professional Nontea Assign
Psychologist

School Nurse

School Nurse

Teacher, Grade 4

Resource Specialist

Program Manager

Learning Director

Physical Education 7-8

Teacher, Grade 1

Program Manager

Teacher, Grade 2

Teacher, Grade 2

Program Manager

Teacher, Grade 2

Learning Director

Teacher, Grade 1

Teacher, Grade 2

Teacher, Kindergarten/Pre-First
Teacher, Grade 3

Teacher, Grade 3

Hanford Elementary
Hanford Elementary
Hanford Elementary
Hanford Elementary
Hanford Elementary
Hanford Elementary
Hanford Elementary
Hanford Elementary
Hanford Elementary
Hanford Elementary
Hanford Elementary
Hanford Elementary
Hanford Elementary
Hanford Elementary
Hanford Elementary
Hanford Elementary
Hanford Elementary
Hanford Elementary
Hanford Elementary
Hanford Elementary
Hanford Elementary
Hanford Elementary
Hanford Elementary
Hanford Elementary
Hanford Elementary
Hanford Elementary
Hanford Elementary
Hanford Elementary
Hanford Elementary
Hanford Elementary
Hanford Elementary

Hanford Elementary

King

Washington
Guidance & Health
Wilson Junior High
Simas

Monroe

Teacher Resource Center

Washington
Jefferson

Kennedy Jr. High

Teacher Resource Center

Teacher Resource Center

Guidance & Health
Hamilton School
Simas

Roosevelt
Kennedy Jr. High
Human Resources
Lincoln

Wilson Junior High
Washington

Food Services
King

Washington
Human Resources
Monroe

Jefferson

Lincoln

Monroe

Hamilton School
Roosevelt

Roosevelt

$105,740
$103,344
$102,459
$102,435
$102,355
$100,849
$100,798
$100,402
$100,280
$99,347
$99,072
$98,415
$98,368
$97,944
$97,630
$97,305
$97,047
$96,825
$96,696
$96,323
$95,665
$95,327
$95,222
$95,208
$95,083
$94,742
$94,660
$94,181
$94,165
$94,118
$94,011
$93,916



63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.

79.
80.

81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.

Psychologist
Psychologist
Psychologist
Teacher, Grade 2
Teacher, Grade 7
Learning Director
Resource Specialist
School Nurse
Teacher, Grade 8
Teacher, Grade 3
Resource Specialist
Teacher, Grade 8
Program Manager
School Nurse
Teacher, Grade 6

Other Self-Contained Classroom
Assign

Teacher, Grade 4

Other Self-Contained Classroom
Assign

Teacher, Grade 1

Resource Specialist

Teacher, Grade 7

Teacher, Grade 7

Teacher, Kindergarten/Pre-First
Teacher, Grade 4

Teacher, Grade 7

Teacher, Grade 1

Teacher, Kindergarten/Pre-First
Learning Director

Teacher, Grade 8

Teacher, Grade 2

Hanford Elementary
Hanford Elementary
Hanford Elementary
Hanford Elementary
Hanford Elementary
Hanford Elementary
Hanford Elementary
Hanford Elementary
Hanford Elementary
Hanford Elementary
Hanford Elementary
Hanford Elementary
Hanford Elementary
Hanford Elementary
Hanford Elementary

Hanford Elementary

Hanford Elementary

Hanford Elementary

Hanford Elementary
Hanford Elementary
Hanford Elementary
Hanford Elementary
Hanford Elementary
Hanford Elementary
Hanford Elementary
Hanford Elementary
Hanford Elementary
Hanford Elementary
Hanford Elementary

Hanford Elementary

Guidance & Health
Guidance & Health
Guidance & Health
Washington
Kennedy Jr. High
King

Simas

King

Wilson Junior High
Washington
Wilson Junior High
Kennedy Jr. High
Transportation
Richmond
Jefferson

Comm Day School

Monroe

Comm Day School

Monroe

Hamilton School
Kennedy Jr. High
Wilson Junior High
Monroe

Hamilton School
Kennedy Jr. High
Lincoln

Lincoln

Roosevelt

Wilson Junior High
King

$93,845
$93,754
$93,134
$93,133
$92,947
$92,809
$92,702
$92,283
$92,001
$91,988
$91,922
$91,777
$91,709
$91,531
$91,438
$90,945

$90,689
$90,541

$90,528
$90,315
$90,213
$90,146
$90,061
$90,011
$89,940
$89,934
$89,717
$89,516
$89,331
$89,307



93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.
100.

Teacher, Special Class/Centers
Teacher, Grade 7

Teacher, Physical Education
Teacher, Grade 8

Teacher, Grade 3

Teacher, Kindergarten/Pre-First
Teacher, Kindergarten/Pre-First
Teacher, Grade 3

Hanford Elementary
Hanford Elementary
Hanford Elementary
Hanford Elementary
Hanford Elementary
Hanford Elementary
Hanford Elementary

Hanford Elementary

Kennedy Jr. High
Wilson Junior High
Comm Day School
Kennedy Jr. High
Monroe

Jefferson

Lincoln

Simas

$89,147
$89,077
$88,792
$88,659
$88,643
$88,477
$88,470
$88,406



