	Position	<b>Other Positions Held</b>	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Superintendent		Hanford Elementary	Superintendent	\$159,477
2.	Chief Business Official		Hanford Elementary	Fiscal Svc/Facil	\$141,022
3.	Assistant Superintendent		Hanford Elementary	Guidance & Health	\$139,520
4.	Assistant Superintendent		Hanford Elementary	Human Resources	\$132,946
5.	Chief Technology Officer		Hanford Elementary	Hesd Net	\$132,497
6.	Director, Categorical Programs		Hanford Elementary	Program Evaluation	\$131,186
7.	Director, Inst/Curriculum Services		Hanford Elementary	Curriculum, Instruction & P.D.	\$129,418
8.	Director Of Facilities & Ops		Hanford Elementary	Fiscal Svc/Facil	\$129,386
9.	Assistant Superintendent		Hanford Elementary	Curriculum, Instruction & P.D.	\$128,464
10.	Superintendent		Hanford Elementary	Superintendent	\$126,814
11.	Child Welfare & Attend Coordinator		Hanford Elementary	Child Welfare & Attendance	\$124,014
12.	Director, Youth Development		Hanford Elementary	Comm Day School	\$121,304
13.	Head Teacher		Hanford Elementary	Lincoln	\$121,019
14.	Head Teacher		Hanford Elementary	Wilson Junior High	\$120,998
15.	Instructional/Curriculum Services		Hanford Elementary	Curriculum, Instruction & P.D.	\$120,540
16.	Head Teacher		Hanford Elementary	Jefferson	\$119,811
17.	Head Teacher		Hanford Elementary	Washington	\$118,182
18.	Head Teacher		Hanford Elementary	Richmond	\$117,871
19.	Head Teacher		Hanford Elementary	Kennedy Jr. High	\$116,958
20.	Head Teacher		Hanford Elementary	Simas	\$116,807
21.	Fiscal Services Specialist		Hanford Elementary	Fiscal Svc/Facil	\$116,623
22.	Head Teacher		Hanford Elementary	Roosevelt	\$115,813
23.	Principal, Incl Head Teacher		Hanford Elementary	Hamilton School	\$114,418
24.	Head Teacher		Hanford Elementary	Monroe	\$114,147
25.	Director, Inst/Curriculum Services		Hanford Elementary	Teacher Resource Center	\$113,347
26.	Learning Director		Hanford Elementary	Richmond	\$110,511
27.	Learning Director		Hanford Elementary	Wilson Junior High	\$109,839
28.	Associate Administrator, Assistant		Hanford Elementary	Kennedy Jr. High	\$108,526
29.	Learning Director		Hanford Elementary	Hamilton School	\$107,280
30.	Teacher, Grade 2		Hanford Elementary	Hamilton School	\$106,548

31.	Head Teacher	Hanford Elementary	King	\$105,740
32.	Learning Director	Hanford Elementary	Washington	\$103,344
33.	Psychologist	Hanford Elementary	Guidance & Health	\$102,459
34.	Associate Administrator, Assistant	Hanford Elementary	Wilson Junior High	\$102,435
35.	Learning Director	Hanford Elementary	Simas	\$102,355
36.	Learning Director	Hanford Elementary	Monroe	\$100,849
37.	Other Professional Nontea Assign	Hanford Elementary	Teacher Resource Center	\$100,798
38.	Teacher, Grade 2	Hanford Elementary	Washington	\$100,402
39.	Teacher, Grade 2	Hanford Elementary	Jefferson	\$100,280
40.	Learning Director	Hanford Elementary	Kennedy Jr. High	\$99,347
41.	Other Professional Nontea Assign	Hanford Elementary	Teacher Resource Center	\$99,072
42.	Other Professional Nontea Assign	Hanford Elementary	Teacher Resource Center	\$98,415
43.	Psychologist	Hanford Elementary	Guidance & Health	\$98,368
44.	School Nurse	Hanford Elementary	Hamilton School	\$97,944
45.	School Nurse	Hanford Elementary	Simas	\$97,630
46.	Teacher, Grade 4	Hanford Elementary	Roosevelt	\$97,305
47.	Resource Specialist	Hanford Elementary	Kennedy Jr. High	\$97,047
48.	Program Manager	Hanford Elementary	Human Resources	\$96,825
49.	Learning Director	Hanford Elementary	Lincoln	\$96,696
50.	Physical Education 7-8	Hanford Elementary	Wilson Junior High	\$96,323
51.	Teacher, Grade 1	Hanford Elementary	Washington	\$95,665
52.	Program Manager	Hanford Elementary	Food Services	\$95,327
53.	Teacher, Grade 2	Hanford Elementary	King	\$95,222
54.	Teacher, Grade 2	Hanford Elementary	Washington	\$95,208
55.	Program Manager	Hanford Elementary	Human Resources	\$95,083
56.	Teacher, Grade 2	Hanford Elementary	Monroe	\$94,742
57.	Learning Director	Hanford Elementary	Jefferson	\$94,660
58.	Teacher, Grade 1	Hanford Elementary	Lincoln	\$94,181
59.	Teacher, Grade 2	Hanford Elementary	Monroe	\$94,165
60.	Teacher, Kindergarten/Pre-First	Hanford Elementary	Hamilton School	\$94,118
61.	Teacher, Grade 3	Hanford Elementary	Roosevelt	\$94,011
62.	Teacher, Grade 3	Hanford Elementary	Roosevelt	\$93,916

63.	Psychologist	Hanford Elementary	Guidance & Health	\$93,845
64.	Psychologist	Hanford Elementary	Guidance & Health	\$93,754
65.	Psychologist	Hanford Elementary	Guidance & Health	\$93,134
66.	Teacher, Grade 2	Hanford Elementary	Washington	\$93,133
67.	Teacher, Grade 7	Hanford Elementary	Kennedy Jr. High	\$92,947
68.	Learning Director	Hanford Elementary	King	\$92,809
69.	Resource Specialist	Hanford Elementary	Simas	\$92,702
70.	School Nurse	Hanford Elementary	King	\$92,283
71.	Teacher, Grade 8	Hanford Elementary	Wilson Junior High	\$92,001
72.	Teacher, Grade 3	Hanford Elementary	Washington	\$91,988
73.	Resource Specialist	Hanford Elementary	Wilson Junior High	\$91,922
74.	Teacher, Grade 8	Hanford Elementary	Kennedy Jr. High	\$91,777
75.	Program Manager	Hanford Elementary	Transportation	\$91,709
76.	School Nurse	Hanford Elementary	Richmond	\$91,531
77.	Teacher, Grade 6	Hanford Elementary	Jefferson	\$91,438
78.	Other Self-Contained Classroom Assign	Hanford Elementary	Comm Day School	\$90,945
79.	Teacher, Grade 4	Hanford Elementary	Monroe	\$90,689
80.	Other Self-Contained Classroom Assign	Hanford Elementary	Comm Day School	\$90,541
81.	Teacher, Grade 1	Hanford Elementary	Monroe	\$90,528
82.	Resource Specialist	Hanford Elementary	Hamilton School	\$90,315
83.	Teacher, Grade 7	Hanford Elementary	Kennedy Jr. High	\$90,213
84.	Teacher, Grade 7	Hanford Elementary	Wilson Junior High	\$90,146
85.	Teacher, Kindergarten/Pre-First	Hanford Elementary	Monroe	\$90,061
86.	Teacher, Grade 4	Hanford Elementary	Hamilton School	\$90,011
87.	Teacher, Grade 7	Hanford Elementary	Kennedy Jr. High	\$89,940
88.	Teacher, Grade 1	Hanford Elementary	Lincoln	\$89,934
89.	Teacher, Kindergarten/Pre-First	Hanford Elementary	Lincoln	\$89,717
90.	Learning Director	Hanford Elementary	Roosevelt	\$89,516
91.	Teacher, Grade 8	Hanford Elementary	Wilson Junior High	\$89,331
92.	Teacher, Grade 2	Hanford Elementary	King	\$89,307

93.	Teacher, Special Class/Centers	Hanford Elementary	Kennedy Jr. High	\$89,147
94.	Teacher, Grade 7	Hanford Elementary	Wilson Junior High	\$89,077
95.	Teacher, Physical Education	Hanford Elementary	Comm Day School	\$88,792
96.	Teacher, Grade 8	Hanford Elementary	Kennedy Jr. High	\$88,659
97.	Teacher, Grade 3	Hanford Elementary	Monroe	\$88,643
98.	Teacher, Kindergarten/Pre-First	Hanford Elementary	Jefferson	\$88,477
99.	Teacher, Kindergarten/Pre-First	Hanford Elementary	Lincoln	\$88,470
100.	Teacher, Grade 3	Hanford Elementary	Simas	\$88,406